

GLUE AREA  
(DO NOT PRINT)

167mm

330mm

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive	Per 1/23 (74 g) Par 1/23 (74 g)		Per 100g Par 100g	
	Amount Teneur	%DV* %VQ*	Amount Teneur	%DV* %VQ*
Calories / Calorie / Kalorie / Kalorier / Kalorit / Calorias	237kcal		320kcal	
Energy / Energia / Energi	992kj		1344kj	
Fat / Grasso / Tłuszcz / Fett / Rasvaa / Grasa	0	0 %	0	0 %
Saturated / Saturi / Nasycone / Mättad / Tyydyttyneitä / Saturada	0	0 %	0	0 %
Trans / Träns / Transrasvoja	0	0 %	0	0 %
Cholesterol / Colesterolo / Kolesterol / Kolesterolia / Colesterol	0		0	
Sodium / Sodio / Sód / Natriumia / Natrium	30mg	1 %	40mg	2 %
Salt / Sale / Sól / Sublää / Sal	60mg		80mg	
Carbohydrate / Carbohidratos / Carboidrati / Węglowodany / Kolhydrat / Hiilihydraatteja	55g	18 %	75g	26 %
Sugars / Zuccheri / Cukry / Sockerarter / Sokeria / Azúcares	51g		69g	
Fibra / Fibre / Blonnik / Fiber / Kuitua	<1g	0 %	1g	4 %
Protein / Proteine / Białko / Proteiinia / Proteina	4g		5g	
Vitamin A / Vitamina A / Vitamina A / A-vitamiinia	<1.0mg	0 %	<1.0mg	0 %
Vitamin C / Vitamina C / Vitamina C / C-vitamiinia	<5.0µg	0 %	<5.0µg	0 %
Calcium / Calcio / Wapń / Kalcium / Kalsiumia		0 %	18 mg	2 %
Iron / Ferro / Żelazo / Järn / Rautaa / Hierro		0 %	<1 mg	3 %

\* DV = Daily Value / VQ = valeur quotidienne

**GREAT TASTING BEER IN FOUR SIMPLE STEPS!**



Makes 23 litres.

Pure and natural ingredients: Malted Barley, Hops, Yeast and Water. Contains gluten.

Allergy Advice: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

No additives or preservatives.

Manufactured by Coopers Brewery Ltd  
461 South Road, Regency Park  
SA 5010, Australia

For Best Before Date see base of can.

Light coloured malt extract will darken with heat and age.

Store in a cool dry area.

Imported to USA/Canada by:  
Coopers DIY LLC  
3366 N. Dodge Blvd,  
Tucson AZ, 85716-1573 USA  
P: 1-888-932-9678  
E: customerservice@diybeer.com

Imported to EU by:  
The Inn House Brewery  
Company Ltd, Glasgow,  
G11 6RD Scotland UK  
P: 0141 339 3479  
E: info@innhousebrewery.co.uk



**PRINTER TO PLACE BARCODE 088119111015**

R2645C

**Made in Australia from at least 99% Australian ingredients**

**Recommended to be brewed with:**

- 1kg Coopers Brew Enhancer 3
- Coopers Carbonation Drops

[diybeer.com](http://diybeer.com)



Scan this code to see how easy it is to brew your own beer!  
[diybeer.com/101](http://diybeer.com/101)



**MAKES 23L**

Rich mahogany colour, roasted malt aromas with a hint of chocolate, generous mouthfeel, balanced hop bitterness, creamy head, dry finish.

**BREWING EXTRACT - EXTRAIT DE BRASSAGE | NET WEIGHT/POIDS NET 1.7kg e (3.75lb)**

**TIIVISTE MALLASTETUSTA OHRASTA JA HUMALASTA OLUEN VALMISTUKSEEN**

Ainesosat: Puhtaat ja luontaiset ainesosat: mallastettu ohra, humala, vesi, hiiva (hiivapussi kannen alla), tuote sisältää gluteenia. Allergiaohje: Allergeenit, kuten gluteenia sisältävä vilja, löytyvät ainesosaluettelosta lihavoituina. • Ei lisäaineita eikä säilöntäaineita. • Australialainen tuote • Valmistaja: Coopers Brewery Limited, Australia • Parasta ennen päiväys: Merkintä purkin pohjassa • Riittää 23 litraa valmistaa olutta

Käyttöohje on purkin etiketin takasivulla. Irroita perforointia pitkin. Katso myös [diybeer.com](http://diybeer.com)

**EXTRAIT DE BRASSAGE - EXTRAIT DE MALT D'ORGE ET DE HOUBLON POUR LA BIÈRE**

Ingrédients: ingrédients purs et naturels: orge malté, houblon, eau, levure (sachet de levure sous le couvercle) • Contient du gluten • Allergies: Pour les allergènes, y compris les céréales contenant du gluten, voir les ingrédients en gras • Sans additifs ni conservateurs • Produit d'Australie • Fabricant: Coopers Brewery Limited, Australie • Date de péremption à la base de la boîte • Donne environ 23 litres.

Pour des instructions plus détaillées sur le brassage, déchirer la perforation pour voir l'intérieur de l'étiquette ou aller sur [diybeer.com](http://diybeer.com)

**EXTRACTO PARA HACER CERVEZA - EXTRACTO DE MALTA DE CEBADA Y LÚPULO PARA LA ELABORACIÓN DE CERVEZA**

Ingrédients: Puros y naturales; cebada malteada, lúpulo, agua, levadura (bolsa de levadura bajo la tapadera) • Contiene gluten • Consejo de la alergia: Para alérgenos, incluidos los cereales que contienen gluten, véanse ingredientes en negrita • Sin aditivos ni conservantes • Producto de Australia • Fabricado por: Coopers Limited, Australia • Para fecha de caducidad vea la base de la lata • Hace aproximadamente: 23 litros, 6 galones estadounidenses

Para obtener instrucciones más detalladas de la elaboración de cerveza perfora por la línea de puntos y vea el interior de esta etiqueta, o vaya a [diybeer.com](http://diybeer.com)

**BRYGGEXTRAKT - EXTRAKT AV MÅLTAT KORN OCH HUMLE FÖR BRYGGNING AV ÖL**

Ingredienser: Rena och naturliga ingredienser: mältat korn, humle, vatten, jäst (jästpåse under locket), innehåller gluten • Allergiråd: För allergener, inklusive spannmål som innehåller gluten, se ingredienser i fetstil • Inga tillsatser eller konserveringsmedel. • Produkt från Australien • Tillverkad av: Coopers Brewery Limited, Australia • För Bäst före datum se burkens undersida • Blir cirka: 23 liter

För mer detaljerade brygginstruktioner riv längs perforeringen för att läsa insidan av denna etikett eller gå till [diybeer.com](http://diybeer.com)

**ESTRATTO DI MALTO D'ORZO E LUPULO PER LA BIRRIFICAZIONE**

Ingredienti: Ingredienti sani e naturali; malto d'orzo, luppolo, acqua, lievito (una bustina sotto il coperchio) • Consigli per allergie: per gli allergeni, incluso cereali contenenti glutine, vedere ingredienti in grassetto • Senza additivi o conservanti. • Prodotto in Australia • Prodotto da: Coopers Brewery Limited, Australia • Per la data di scadenza guardare sotto il barattolo • Quantità approssimativa di prodotto: 23 litri

Per maggiori informazioni guardare le istruzioni sotto al coperchio o visitare il sito: [diybeer.com](http://diybeer.com)

**KONCENTRAT DO WYROBU PIWA - EKSTRAKT SŁODU JĘCZMIENNEGO I CHMIELU DO WARSZENIA PIWA**

Składniki: czyste i naturalne składniki: słód jęczmienny, chmiel, woda, drożdże (saszetka drożdży pod wieczkiem) • Porady dla alergików: Alergeny, w tym zboża zawierające gluten, patrz składniki pogrubione • Bez innych dodatków i konserwantów • Wyprodukowano przez: Coopers Brewery Limited, Australia • Data ważności na spodzie puszki • Na 23 litry piwa

Bardziej szczegółowe informacje znajdziesz na odwrocie etykiety (rozdrzeć wzdłuż perforacji) lub na [diybeer.com](http://diybeer.com)

IMPORTANT: BEFORE COMMENCING, READ INSTRUCTIONS

PEEL HERE

ON THE REVERSE OF THE LABEL OR VISIT [diybeer.com/101](http://diybeer.com/101)

**On:**  
CREATIVE

**CLIENT** Coopers Brewery  
**JOB** 21035  
**RANGE** Original Series  
**VARIETY** Dark Ale  
**DATE** 26/7/21  
**SIDE** Outside label  
**PROOF** 3

**COLOURS**



**PRINTER NOTES**

- barcode and R number to be verified
- please use a substrate for the print proof that reflects the final stock colour
- if there are any changes made by the printer, printer to provide On Creative with the working file